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_—KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

e RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
cC 2 g 2001 \ OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
D
uRGH
an THO\‘:\{NgF STATE JANUARY 10,2008

EI’E@WI’ SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: ﬁ"&/ "’{/ (} (/1, Tl ’V@ A

Address: 670 P /L ‘Yé V) /1/ ?L'"

City and Zip Code: ( \' W/ ’(\ A County: g@f/\ gyl
/{’ —
Office Sought: ‘,"\ ‘Z,i: ?’2 P ¢ ,l“ (,(](/ { -{/' District: Zb
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2007 through December 31, 2007)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of PETIOd .......ccvvceurreriireerreirnnniiec st 33586 2//1\
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .......occccvivveicrenncnnercceenne %56 OC/ '
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........cccevvenmiiicinncinininnecrreccene 3(’J "Lﬁﬁ . A~
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ......c.ccoeeevveenvnieeenenns L‘I‘Ogll) \ 2-‘<")
5. Cash on hand at close of period (SUBLract Ling 4 fromm 3) .ooeeeerreersersessesserssns 3734% 94
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... NeNg

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. A

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or mtentxonally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

n117le~ J/L‘L/‘/Z‘Ué« f\f U L/?\/\/

Date; S Signature of Treasurer

-

GEC Form Rev, 2001




SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

7 : 11 }—; 1
(401 AU aton,
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Check Amount of
Date Name and Address Occupation of Individual Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
of Contributor lelﬂg More Than $150 Loan or

Cash Check Loan Other Other Receip t

::/ - . L] g £ Le H { A
PAoat, . = ] 1 TH X 418 /7
Lot eng QTALD )
\ /
J

= Subtotal ThlsPage A

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 2 g 58, O
Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) =

Page _L of _}_




Date

7/25/2007
8/16/2007
6/26/2007
8/1/2007
11/6/2007
10/4/2007
8/17/2007
9/10/2007
9/12/2007
11/19/2007
12/1/2007
11/21/2007
8/24/2007
11/28/2007
9/19/2007
12/12/2007
11/27/2007

TOTAL

Donation Tender# Occupation

$ 250.00 683327 Tobacco

$ 200.00 1000295477 Manufacturer
$ 200.00 361588 Manufacturer
$ 250.00 1252 PAC

$ 200.00 1556 PAC

$ 250.00 2192 PAC

$ 150.00 29821 Gaming

$ 150.00 936474 Railroad

$ 150.00 10844 Railroad

$ 100.00 409756 Healthcare

$ 100.00 16077 Financial Services
$ 100.00 705991 Healthcare
$ 100.00 2809 PAC

$ 100.00 2097 PAC

$ 300.00 39950 Gaming

$ 150.00 4039 Auto Pac

$ 100.00 2406 Consultant

$2,850.00

2007 Contributions to
Huntington for State Representative

December 20, 2007

Company

Altria

Anheuser-Busch

Boeing

Kansans for Lifesaving Cures
Embarq

Greater KC Chamber of Commerce
Penn National Gaming, Inc.

Union Pacific Raitroad

BNSF Railway Company

Bayer

Anderson Financial Services, LLC
Humana

Kansas Cable PAC

Kansas Credid Union LAC

Phil Ruffin

Ks. Automobile Dealers Assoc.
Little Government Relations LLC

Final Report

Title Firstname Lastname Address

Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Betsy
John
John T.
Brad
Mike
Kristi
Richard
Pat
Pat
Brad
Brad
John J.
John J.
John J.
George
Don L.
Stuart

Giles
Peterson
Frederick
Kemp
Murray
Wyatt
Klemp
Hubbell
Hubbell
Smoot
Smoot
Frederico
Frederico
Frederico
Wingert
McNeely
Little

1005 Congress Avenue Suite 850
212 SW 8th Avenue Ste. 200

P. O. Box 7730

P. O. Box 394

800 SW Jackson Ste. 1108

911 Main St.  Ste. 2600

825 Berkshire Blvd.

800 Jackson, Ste 914

800 Jackson, Ste 914

800 SW Jackson, Ste. 808

800 SW Jackson, Ste. 808

815 SW Topeka Blvd. 2nd Floor
815 SW Topeka Bivd. 2nd Floor
815 SW Topeka Blvd. 2nd Floor
P.O. Box 549

731 South Kansas Ave.

800 SW Jackson St. Ste. 914

City

Austin
Topeka
Wichita
Topeka
Topeka
Kansas City
Wyomissing
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Ottawa
Topeka
Topeka

State

>

Zip

78701
66603-3939
66277-7730
66601-0394
66612
64105-5303
19610
66612-2214
66612-2214
666212
666212
666212
666212
666212
66067
66603-3807
66612-2214



SCHEDULE B

' (L, . i+ IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
ﬁ;r( 12, ‘Lr(jmﬂm o,

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Pc}lftical Committee)

\

Date

Name, Address and Occupation
of Contributor
List occupation for those giving
an in-kind more than $150

Description of
In-Kind
Contribution

Value of
In-Kind
Contribution

or

In-kind contributions are expenditures
made directly to a vendor from the candidate’s personal funds

expenditures made directly to a vendor by another entity
(i.e. individual, corporation, union, PAC)
without going through the campaign bank account,

Subtotal This Page

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

114 &
‘/!/’1,) %1 :

3

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 5 of Summary)

Page _j'_ of _L



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

H’\! /\7/ /AN /7"/C

72‘( 74

(Name of Candldate Party Committee or Polltlcal Committee)

THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
or Disbursement

rd

{ - A ) \‘!
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. /

__ Subtotal This Page
Complete if last page of Schedule C
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period Unsh 71x
RY di ,’.,L-

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS




Terrie Huntington for State Representative
Expenditures from January 1 to December 31, 2007

Date Name and Address

2/28/2007 Kansas Legislative Services
Topeka, Kansas

3/27/2007 Johnson County
Olathe, Kansas

3/29/2007 Kansas Legislative Services
Topeka, Kansas

4/27/2007 Republican House Campaign
Committee
Topeka, Kansas

5/11/2007 See More Signs
7931 Wornall
Kansas City, Mo 64114

5/14/2007 Hawver Subscription
3823 SW Wood Valley
Topeka, Ks 66610

12/19/2007 Record Publications
3414 Strong Ave
Kansas City, Ks 66106

Total expenditures

Purpose

House of Representatives
note cards

Voter data

Mugs

Contribution

Signs

Legislative news
subscription

Newsletter printing and
mailing

Amount

$537.36

85.00

40.00

200.00

94.80

168.00

2961.10



SCHEDULE D
R TRANSACTIONS
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(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Polifical Committee)

Date

Name and Address

Nature of Account or Loan
Payable or Loan Receivable

Balance at
Close of Period

List all loans owed to the candidate or any other person
at the end of this reporting period until:
1. loan is reimbursed, or
2. the loan is forgiven by the candidate.
List all debts owed by the candidate’s campaign for this
reporting period or any prior periods until paid.

Subtotal This Page

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)

N33

Page _‘_ of __]_



